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ODOR CONTROL FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00704 
Job No.:  22-6506 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

April 30, 2024 
 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell – Contract 
Administrator 

SAWS 210.233.2443 - 
Janie.Powell@saws.org,  

Marisol Robles – SBOP Manager SAWS 210.233.3420 - 
marisol.robles@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez - Senior SBOP 
Specialist 

SAWS 210-233-3070 – 
SMRodriquez@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia – SBOP Specialist SAWS 210-233-3980 - 
Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

Erick Gonzalez Keeley Construction Egonzalez@keeleyconstruction.com 
Brian Peebles Argo Utilities brian@argoutilities.com, 830-221-

8772 
 


